

General Info

Number: 316-00-17-47-2
Description: Lake Village Drainage Improvements - N. Pearl Mill & Overlay
Deadline: 2017-7-9 2:00 PM CST

Bids

Business	Bid Total
McDonald Construction Inc of Slidell	\$1,002,520.50
Magee Excavation & Development LLC	\$1,119,720.08
Leon Lowe and Sons Inc.	\$1,123,193.00
Command Construction LLC	\$1,345,460.00
Barriere Construction Co LLC	\$1,358,427.00

Business Information

Name/Company*: McDonald Construction Inc of Slidell
Street Address*: PO Box 5129
City*: Slidell
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70469
License #: 16378

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
201-01-00100	Clearing and Grubing	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
201-01-00200	Tree Protection Fencing	1,000	LF	\$4.50	\$ 4,500.00
202-02-00010	Removal of Structures	11	EA	\$300.00	\$ 3,300.00
202-02-00020	Removal of Trees	30	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 36,000.00
202-02-02020	Removal of Asphalt Drives	100	SY	\$14.00	\$ 1,400.00
202-02-06100	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	1,100	SY	\$12.00	\$ 13,200.00
202-02-14500	Removal of Guardrail	130	LF	\$8.00	\$ 1,040.00
202-02-32140A	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (15" RCP)	150	LF	\$7.00	\$ 1,050.00
202-02-32140B	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (18" RCP)	36	LF	\$7.00	\$ 252.00
202-02-32140C	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (24" RCP)	18	LF	\$10.00	\$ 180.00
202-02-32160	Removal of Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	25	LF	\$2.00	\$ 50.00
204-06-00100	Temporary Silt Fencing	250	LF	\$1.50	\$ 375.00
204-06-00200	Temporary Silt Fencing (Inlet Protection)	1,000	LF	\$1.50	\$ 1,500.00
204-06-00300	Temporary Silt Retention (Silt-Sack)	35	EA	\$150.00	\$ 5,250.00
305-01-01000	Subgrade Layer (4" Thick) Sand	1,000	SY	\$3.20	\$ 3,200.00
305-01-04040	Subgrade Layer (12" Thick) Stone	1,100	SY	\$36.60	\$ 40,260.00
402-01-00100	Traffic Maintenance Aggregate (Vehicular Measurement)	60	CY	\$78.00	\$ 4,680.00
502-01-00100	Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Course (2" Thick)(Type A PG 64-22)	1,225	TN	\$78.00	\$ 95,550.00
502-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete, Drives, Turnouts and Miscellaneous (2" Thick)	100	TN	\$150.00	\$ 15,000.00
509-01-00100	Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement	11,000	SY	\$3.20	\$ 35,200.00
510-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Patching (9 1/2" Thickness)	190	SY	\$90.00	\$ 17,100.00
602-05-03120	Full Depth Ptchg Jointed Concrete Pavement (8" Thick)	60	SY	\$160.00	\$ 9,600.00
701-03-01000	Storm Drain Pipe (15" PVC)	80	LF	\$28.00	\$ 2,240.00
701-03-01020	Storm Drain Pipe (18" PVC)	20	LF	\$36.00	\$ 720.00
701-03-01040	Storm Drain Pipe (24" PVC)	20	LF	\$52.00	\$ 1,040.00
701-03-01140	Storm Drain Pipe (60" RCP)	2,036	LF	\$167.50	\$ 341,030.00
701-07-00100	Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	40	LF	\$15.00	\$ 600.00
701-15-00100	Concrete Collar	1	EA	\$700.00	\$ 700.00
702-02-00100	Junction Boxes (MH-06)	9	EA	\$7,800.00	\$ 70,200.00

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
702-03-00100	Catch Basin (CB-01)	13	EA	\$1,850.00	\$ 24,050.00
704-01-00000	Guardrail (Single W Beam)	23	LF	\$30.00	\$690.00
704-03-00100	Blocked Out Guardrail (Double W Beam)	47	LF	\$30.00	\$ 1,410.00
704-07-00200	Guardrail Bridge Attachments (Single Three Beam)	77	LF	\$82.50	\$ 6,352.50
704-08-00200	Guardrail Transition (Double Three Beam)	82	LF	\$94.00	\$ 7,708.00
704-11-00200	Guardrail End Treatment (Tangent)	4	EA	\$4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
706-01-00100	Concrete Walk (4" Thick)	880	SY	\$52.00	\$ 45,760.00
706-02-00200	Concrete Drive (6" Thick)	237	SY	\$60.00	\$ 14,220.00
706-02-00300	Concrete Drive (8" Thick)	54	SY	\$64.00	\$ 3,456.00
706-03-00100	Detectable Warning Pavers for At-Grade Sidewalks	50	SF	\$15.00	\$ 750.00
706-04-00100	Handicap Curb Ramps	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
711-01-0400	Riprap (30lb)(18" Thick)	50	SY	\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00
711-04-0100	Geotextile Fabric	50	SY	\$2.00	\$ 100.00
713-01-00100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	1	LS	\$7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
714-01-00700	Slab Sodding (Centipede)	5600	SY	\$8.00	\$ 44,800.00
726-01-00100	Bedding Material (For Structures and Additional Excavation)	100	CY	\$82.00	\$ 8,200.00
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00
729-16-00300	Object Marker Assembly (Type 3)	4	EA	\$100.00	\$ 400.00
731-02-00100	Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers	250	EA	\$7.00	\$ 1,750.00
732-01-01080	Plastic Pavement Striping (8" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	90	LF	\$2.05	\$ 184.50
732-01-02060	Plastic Pavement Striping (12" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	150	LF	\$2.90	\$ 435.00
732-01-02080	Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	175	LF	\$5.10	\$ 892.50
732-02-01000	Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width)(Thermo 90 Mil)	3.5	MILE	\$3,250.00	\$ 11,375.00
732-04-01040	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Double)	1	EA	\$350.00	\$ 350.00
732-04-0100	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Right Turn)	1	EA	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
735-01-00100	Remove/Relocate Existing Mailboxes	4	EA	\$80.00	\$ 320.00
739-01-00100	Hydro-seeding	1.5	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00
740-01-00100	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
805-09-00100	Expansion Joint Seal	300	LF	\$3.50	\$ 1,050.00
S-001	Saw Cutting Pavement (Full Depth)	300	LF	\$12.00	\$ 3,600.00
S-002	As-built Survey	1	LS	\$6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
S-003	Connect Storm Drains to 60" RCP Via Borehole	15	EA	\$500.00	\$ 7,500.00
S-004	Abandon Pipe and Fill with Flowable Fill	100	LF	\$8.00	\$ 800.00
S-005	Testing and Laboratory Services	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
S-006	Preparation of a Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
				Total	\$ 1,002,520.50

Business Information

Name/Company*: Magee Excavation & Development LLC
Street Address*: 21664 Hwy 40
City*: Bush
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70431
License #: 54896

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
201-01-00100	Clearing and Grubing	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
201-01-00200	Tree Protection Fencing	1,000	LF	\$2.00	\$ 2,000.00
202-02-00010	Removal of Structures	11	EA	\$500.00	\$ 5,500.00
202-02-00020	Removal of Trees	30	EA	\$236.00	\$ 7,080.00
202-02-02020	Removal of Asphalt Drives	100	SY	\$15.00	\$ 1,500.00
202-02-06100	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	1,100	SY	\$15.00	\$ 16,500.00
202-02-14500	Removal of Guardrail	130	LF	\$10.00	\$ 1,300.00
202-02-32140A	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (15" RCP)	150	LF	\$10.00	\$ 1,500.00
202-02-32140B	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (18" RCP)	36	LF	\$10.00	\$ 360.00
202-02-32140C	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (24" RCP)	18	LF	\$10.00	\$ 180.00
202-02-32160	Removal of Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	25	LF	\$10.00	\$ 250.00
204-06-00100	Temporary Silt Fencing	250	LF	\$2.00	\$ 500.00
204-06-00200	Temporary Silt Fencing (Inlet Protection)	1,000	LF	\$2.00	\$ 2,000.00
204-06-00300	Temporary Silt Retention (Silt-Sack)	35	EA	\$300.00	\$ 10,500.00
305-01-01000	Subgrade Layer (4" Thick) Sand	1,000	SY	\$3.50	\$ 3,500.00
305-01-04040	Subgrade Layer (12" Thick) Stone	1,100	SY	\$22.00	\$ 24,200.00
402-01-00100	Traffic Maintenance Aggregate (Vehicular Measurement)	60	CY	\$60.00	\$ 3,600.00
502-01-00100	Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Course (2" Thick)(Type A PG 64-22)	1,225	TN	\$90.44	\$ 110,789.00
502-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete, Drives, Turnouts and Miscellaneous (2" Thick)	100	TN	\$156.31	\$ 15,631.00
509-01-00100	Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement	11,000	SY	\$2.34	\$ 25,740.00
510-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Patching (9 1/2" Thickness)	190	SY	\$97.14	\$ 18,456.60
602-05-03120	Full Depth Ptchg Jointed Concrete Pavement (8" Thick)	60	SY	\$60.00	\$ 3,600.00
701-03-01000	Storm Drain Pipe (15" PVC)	80	LF	\$50.00	\$ 4,000.00
701-03-01020	Storm Drain Pipe (18" PVC)	20	LF	\$60.00	\$ 1,200.00
701-03-01040	Storm Drain Pipe (24" PVC)	20	LF	\$80.00	\$ 1,600.00
701-03-01140	Storm Drain Pipe (60" RCP)	2,036	LF	\$289.00	\$ 588,404.00
701-07-00100	Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	40	LF	\$7.00	\$ 280.00
701-15-00100	Concrete Collar	1	EA	\$800.00	\$ 800.00
702-02-00100	Junction Boxes (MH-06)	9	EA	\$6,000.00	\$ 54,000.00

702-03-00100	Catch Basin (CB-01)	13	EA	\$2,200.00	\$	28,600.00
Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units			Extension
704-01-00000	Guardrail (Single W Beam)	23	LF	\$24.56		\$564.88
704-03-00100	Blocked Out Guardrail (Double W Beam)	47	LF	\$24.56	\$	1,154.32
704-07-00200	Guardrail Bridge Attachments (Single Three Beam)	77	LF	\$44.66	\$	3,438.82
704-08-00200	Guardrail Transition (Double Three Beam)	82	LF	\$94.90	\$	7,781.80
704-11-00200	Guardrail End Treatment (Tangent)	4	EA	\$2,679.60	\$	10,718.40
706-01-00100	Concrete Walk (4" Thick)	880	SY	\$40.00	\$	35,200.00
706-02-00200	Concrete Drive (6" Thick)	237	SY	\$50.00	\$	11,850.00
706-02-00300	Concrete Drive (8" Thick)	54	SY	\$60.00	\$	3,240.00
706-03-00100	Detectable Warning Pavers for At-Grade Sidewalks	50	SF	\$20.10	\$	1,005.00
706-04-00100	Handicap Curb Ramps	1	EA	\$250.00	\$	250.00
711-01-0400	Riprap (30lb)(18" Thick)	50	SY	\$60.00	\$	3,000.00
711-04-0100	Geotextile Fabric	50	SY	\$2.00	\$	100.00
713-01-00100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$	2,500.00
714-01-00700	Slab Sodding (Centipede)	5600	SY	\$3.63	\$	20,328.00
726-01-00100	Bedding Material (For Structures and Additional Excavation)	100	CY	\$60.00	\$	6,000.00
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$30,318.56	\$	30,318.56
729-16-00300	Object Marker Assembly (Type 3)	4	EA	\$94.90	\$	379.60
731-02-00100	Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers	250	EA	\$6.14	\$	1,535.00
732-01-01080	Plastic Pavement Striping (8" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	90	LF	\$1.12	\$	100.80
732-01-02060	Plastic Pavement Striping (12" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	150	LF	\$2.79	\$	418.50
732-01-02080	Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	175	LF	\$5.58	\$	976.50
732-02-01000	Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width)(Thermo 90 Mil)	3.5	MILE	\$2,947.56	\$	10,316.46
732-04-01040	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Double)	1	EA	\$290.29	\$	290.29
732-04-0100	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Right Turn)	1	EA	\$223.30	\$	223.30
735-01-00100	Remove/Relocate Existing Mailboxes	4	EA	\$25.00	\$	100.00
739-01-00100	Hydro-seeding	1.5	ACRE	\$2,233.00	\$	3,349.50
740-01-00100	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$2,791.25	\$	2,791.25
805-09-00100	Expansion Joint Seal	300	LF	\$1.12	\$	336.00
S-001	Saw Cutting Pavement (Full Depth)	300	LF	\$6.70	\$	2,010.00
S-002	As-built Survey	1	LS	\$5,582.50	\$	5,582.50
S-003	Connect Storm Drains to 60" RCP Via Borehole	15	EA	\$500.00	\$	7,500.00
S-004	Abandon Pipe and Fill with Flowable Fill	100	LF	\$6.25	\$	625.00
S-005	Testing and Laboratory Services	1	LS	\$8,373.75	\$	8,373.75
S-006	Preparation of a Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$2,791.25	\$	2,791.25

Total \$ 1,119,720.08



Business Information

Name/Company*: Leon Lowe and Sons, Inc.
Street Address*: PO Box 310
City*: Pearl River
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70452
License #: 12502

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
201-01-00100	Clearing and Grubing	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
201-01-00200	Tree Protection Fencing	1,000	LF	\$5.00	\$ 5,000.00
202-02-00010	Removal of Structures	11	EA	\$200.00	\$ 2,200.00
202-02-00020	Removal of Trees	30	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
202-02-02020	Removal of Asphalt Drives	100	SY	\$7.00	\$ 700.00
202-02-06100	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	1,100	SY	\$9.00	\$ 9,900.00
202-02-14500	Removal of Guardrail	130	LF	\$15.00	\$ 1,950.00
202-02-32140A	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (15" RCP)	150	LF	\$15.00	\$ 2,250.00
202-02-32140B	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (18" RCP)	36	LF	\$16.00	\$ 576.00
202-02-32140C	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (24" RCP)	18	LF	\$18.00	\$ 324.00
202-02-32160	Removal of Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	25	LF	\$15.00	\$ 375.00
204-06-00100	Temporary Silt Fencing	250	LF	\$3.00	\$ 750.00
204-06-00200	Temporary Silt Fencing (Inlet Protection)	1,000	LF	\$3.50	\$ 3,500.00
204-06-00300	Temporary Silt Retention (Silt-Sack)	35	EA	\$100.00	\$ 3,500.00
305-01-01000	Subgrade Layer (4" Thick) Sand	1,000	SY	\$5.00	\$ 5,000.00
305-01-04040	Subgrade Layer (12" Thick) Stone	1,100	SY	\$32.00	\$ 35,200.00
402-01-00100	Traffic Maintenance Aggregate (Vehicular Measurement)	60	CY	\$30.00	\$ 1,800.00
502-01-00100	Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Course (2" Thick)(Type A PG 64-22)	1,225	TN	\$68.00	\$ 83,300.00
502-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete, Drives, Turnouts and Miscellaneous (2" Thick)	100	TN	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00
509-01-00100	Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement	11,000	SY	\$3.00	\$ 33,000.00
510-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Patching (9 1/2" Thickness)	190	SY	\$140.00	\$ 26,600.00
602-05-03120	Full Depth Ptchg Jointed Concrete Pavement (8" Thick)	60	SY	\$100.00	\$ 6,000.00
701-03-01000	Storm Drain Pipe (15" PVC)	80	LF	\$165.00	\$ 13,200.00
701-03-01020	Storm Drain Pipe (18" PVC)	20	LF	\$165.00	\$ 3,300.00
701-03-01040	Storm Drain Pipe (24" PVC)	20	LF	\$165.00	\$ 3,300.00
701-03-01140	Storm Drain Pipe (60" RCP)	2,036	LF	\$232.00	\$ 472,352.00
701-07-00100	Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	40	LF	\$60.00	\$ 2,400.00
701-15-00100	Concrete Collar	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
702-02-00100	Junction Boxes (MH-06)	9	EA	\$7,500.00	\$ 67,500.00

702-03-00100	Catch Basin (CB-01)	13	EA	\$4,500.00	\$	58,500.00
Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units			Extension
704-01-00000	Guardrail (Single W Beam)	23	LF	\$25.00		\$575.00
704-03-00100	Blocked Out Guardrail (Double W Beam)	47	LF	\$25.00	\$	1,175.00
704-07-00200	Guardrail Bridge Attachments (Single Three Beam)	77	LF	\$50.00	\$	3,850.00
704-08-00200	Guardrail Transition (Double Three Beam)	82	LF	\$85.00	\$	6,970.00
704-11-00200	Guardrail End Treatment (Tangent)	4	EA	\$2,500.00	\$	10,000.00
706-01-00100	Concrete Walk (4" Thick)	880	SY	\$45.00	\$	39,600.00
706-02-00200	Concrete Drive (6" Thick)	237	SY	\$58.00	\$	13,746.00
706-02-00300	Concrete Drive (8" Thick)	54	SY	\$65.00	\$	3,510.00
706-03-00100	Detectable Warning Pavers for At-Grade Sidewalks	50	SF	\$20.00	\$	1,000.00
706-04-00100	Handicap Curb Ramps	1	EA	\$500.00	\$	500.00
711-01-0400	Riprap (30lb)(18" Thick)	50	SY	\$75.00	\$	3,750.00
711-04-0100	Geotextile Fabric	50	SY	\$3.50	\$	175.00
713-01-00100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00
714-01-00700	Slab Sodding (Centipede)	5600	SY	\$5.00	\$	28,000.00
726-01-00100	Bedding Material (For Structures and Additional Excavation)	100	CY	\$75.00	\$	7,500.00
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,600.00	\$	20,600.00
729-16-00300	Object Marker Assembly (Type 3)	4	EA	\$150.00	\$	600.00
731-02-00100	Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers	250	EA	\$6.00	\$	1,500.00
732-01-01080	Plastic Pavement Striping (8" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	90	LF	\$1.00	\$	90.00
732-01-02060	Plastic Pavement Striping (12" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	150	LF	\$3.00	\$	450.00
732-01-02080	Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	175	LF	\$5.00	\$	875.00
732-02-01000	Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width)(Thermo 90 Mil)	3.5	MILE	\$3,000.00	\$	10,500.00
732-04-01040	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Double)	1	EA	\$300.00	\$	300.00
732-04-0100	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Right Turn)	1	EA	\$200.00	\$	200.00
735-01-00100	Remove/Relocate Existing Mailboxes	4	EA	\$75.00	\$	300.00
739-01-00100	Hydro-seeding	1.5	ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$	3,750.00
740-01-00100	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$	9,000.00
805-09-00100	Expansion Joint Seal	300	LF	\$2.00	\$	600.00
S-001	Saw Cutting Pavement (Full Depth)	300	LF	\$7.00	\$	2,100.00
S-002	As-built Survey	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
S-003	Connect Storm Drains to 60" RCP Via Borehole	15	EA	\$400.00	\$	6,000.00
S-004	Abandon Pipe and Fill with Flowable Fill	100	LF	\$50.00	\$	5,000.00
S-005	Testing and Laboratory Services	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$	15,000.00
S-006	Preparation of a Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$	1,000.00

Total \$ 1,123,193.00



Business Information

Name/Company*: Command Construction LLC
Street Address*: 3206 N. Turnbull Drive
City*: Metairie
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70002
License #: 40038

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
201-01-00100	Clearing and Grubing	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
201-01-00200	Tree Protection Fencing	1,000	LF	\$1.00	\$ 1,000.00
202-02-00010	Removal of Structures	11	EA	\$500.00	\$ 5,500.00
202-02-00020	Removal of Trees	30	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
202-02-02020	Removal of Asphalt Drives	100	SY	\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00
202-02-06100	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	1,100	SY	\$25.00	\$ 27,500.00
202-02-14500	Removal of Guardrail	130	LF	\$1.00	\$ 130.00
202-02-32140A	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (15" RCP)	150	LF	\$25.00	\$ 3,750.00
202-02-32140B	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (18" RCP)	36	LF	\$25.00	\$ 900.00
202-02-32140C	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (24" RCP)	18	LF	\$25.00	\$ 450.00
202-02-32160	Removal of Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	25	LF	\$25.00	\$ 625.00
204-06-00100	Temporary Silt Fencing	250	LF	\$5.00	\$ 1,250.00
204-06-00200	Temporary Silt Fencing (Inlet Protection)	1,000	LF	\$5.00	\$ 5,000.00
204-06-00300	Temporary Silt Retention (Silt-Sack)	35	EA	\$25.00	\$ 875.00
305-01-01000	Subgrade Layer (4" Thick) Sand	1,000	SY	\$1.00	\$ 1,000.00
305-01-04040	Subgrade Layer (12" Thick) Stone	1,100	SY	\$10.00	\$ 11,000.00
402-01-00100	Traffic Maintenance Aggregate (Vehicular Measurement)	60	CY	\$50.00	\$ 3,000.00
502-01-00100	Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Course (2" Thick)(Type A PG 64-22)	1,225	TN	\$100.00	\$ 122,500.00
502-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete, Drives, Turnouts and Miscellaneous (2" Thick)	100	TN	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00
509-01-00100	Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement	11,000	SY	\$1.00	\$ 11,000.00
510-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Patching (9 1/2" Thickness)	190	SY	\$125.00	\$ 23,750.00
602-05-03120	Full Depth Ptchg Jointed Concrete Pavement (8" Thick)	60	SY	\$125.00	\$ 7,500.00
701-03-01000	Storm Drain Pipe (15" PVC)	80	LF	\$75.00	\$ 6,000.00
701-03-01020	Storm Drain Pipe (18" PVC)	20	LF	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00
701-03-01040	Storm Drain Pipe (24" PVC)	20	LF	\$125.00	\$ 2,500.00
701-03-01140	Storm Drain Pipe (60" RCP)	2,036	LF	\$270.00	\$ 549,720.00
701-07-00100	Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	40	LF	\$25.00	\$ 1,000.00
701-15-00100	Concrete Collar	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
702-02-00100	Junction Boxes (MH-06)	9	EA	\$7,500.00	\$ 67,500.00

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
702-03-00100	Catch Basin (CB-01)	13	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
704-01-00000	Guardrail (Single W Beam)	23	LF	\$30.00	\$690.00
704-03-00100	Blocked Out Guardrail (Double W Beam)	47	LF	\$75.00	\$ 3,525.00
704-07-00200	Guardrail Bridge Attachments (Single Three Beam)	77	LF	\$85.00	\$ 6,545.00
704-08-00200	Guardrail Transition (Double Three Beam)	82	LF	\$100.00	\$ 8,200.00
704-11-00200	Guardrail End Treatment (Tangent)	4	EA	\$3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
706-01-00100	Concrete Walk (4" Thick)	880	SY	\$50.00	\$ 44,000.00
706-02-00200	Concrete Drive (6" Thick)	237	SY	\$70.00	\$ 16,590.00
706-02-00300	Concrete Drive (8" Thick)	54	SY	\$80.00	\$ 4,320.00
706-03-00100	Detectable Warning Pavers for At-Grade Sidewalks	50	SF	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00
706-04-00100	Handicap Curb Ramps	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
711-01-0400	Riprap (30lb)(18" Thick)	50	SY	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00
711-04-0100	Geotextile Fabric	50	SY	\$5.00	\$ 250.00
713-01-00100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
714-01-00700	Slab Sodding (Centipede)	5600	SY	\$4.00	\$ 22,400.00
726-01-00100	Bedding Material (For Structures and Additional Excavation)	100	CY	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
729-16-00300	Object Marker Assembly (Type 3)	4	EA	\$100.00	\$ 400.00
731-02-00100	Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers	250	EA	\$5.00	\$ 1,250.00
732-01-01080	Plastic Pavement Striping (8" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	90	LF	\$1.00	\$ 90.00
732-01-02060	Plastic Pavement Striping (12" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	150	LF	\$5.00	\$ 750.00
732-01-02080	Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	175	LF	\$10.00	\$ 1,750.00
732-02-01000	Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width)(Thermo 90 Mil)	3.5	MILE	\$2,500.00	\$ 8,750.00
732-04-01040	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Double)	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
732-04-0100	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Right Turn)	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
735-01-00100	Remove/Relocate Existing Mailboxes	4	EA	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00
739-01-00100	Hydro-seeding	1.5	ACRE	\$500.00	\$ 750.00
740-01-00100	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
805-09-00100	Expansion Joint Seal	300	LF	\$5.00	\$ 1,500.00
S-001	Saw Cutting Pavement (Full Depth)	300	LF	\$5.00	\$ 1,500.00
S-002	As-built Survey	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
S-003	Connect Storm Drains to 60" RCP Via Borehole	15	EA	\$500.00	\$ 7,500.00
S-004	Abandon Pipe and Fill with Flowable Fill	100	LF	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
S-005	Testing and Laboratory Services	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
S-006	Preparation of a Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00

Total \$ 1,345,460.00



Business Information

Name/Company*: Barriere Construction Co. LLC
Street Address*: 1910 Peters Road
City*: Harvey
State*: LA
Zip Code*: 70058
License #: 6276

Item List - Base Bid

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
201-01-00100	Clearing and Grubing	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
201-01-00200	Tree Protection Fencing	1,000	LF	\$4.00	\$ 4,000.00
202-02-00010	Removal of Structures	11	EA	\$200.00	\$ 2,200.00
202-02-00020	Removal of Trees	30	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
202-02-02020	Removal of Asphalt Drives	100	SY	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
202-02-06100	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	1,100	SY	\$10.00	\$ 11,000.00
202-02-14500	Removal of Guardrail	130	LF	\$16.00	\$ 2,080.00
202-02-32140A	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (15" RCP)	150	LF	\$10.00	\$ 1,500.00
202-02-32140B	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (18" RCP)	36	LF	\$12.00	\$ 432.00
202-02-32140C	Removal of Storm Drain Pipe (24" RCP)	18	LF	\$15.00	\$ 270.00
202-02-32160	Removal of Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	25	LF	\$10.00	\$ 250.00
204-06-00100	Temporary Silt Fencing	250	LF	\$5.00	\$ 1,250.00
204-06-00200	Temporary Silt Fencing (Inlet Protection)	1,000	LF	\$5.00	\$ 5,000.00
204-06-00300	Temporary Silt Retention (Silt-Sack)	35	EA	\$170.00	\$ 5,950.00
305-01-01000	Subgrade Layer (4" Thick) Sand	1,000	SY	\$5.00	\$ 5,000.00
305-01-04040	Subgrade Layer (12" Thick) Stone	1,100	SY	\$35.00	\$ 38,500.00
402-01-00100	Traffic Maintenance Aggregate (Vehicular Measurement)	60	CY	\$100.00	\$ 6,000.00
502-01-00100	Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Course (2" Thick)(Type A PG 64-22)	1,225	TN	\$83.00	\$ 101,675.00
502-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete, Drives, Turnouts and Miscellaneous (2" Thick)	100	TN	\$60.00	\$ 6,000.00
509-01-00100	Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement	11,000	SY	\$2.25	\$ 24,750.00
510-01-00200	Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Patching (9 1/2" Thickness)	190	SY	\$120.00	\$ 22,800.00
602-05-03120	Full Depth Ptchg Jointed Concrete Pavement (8" Thick)	60	SY	\$200.00	\$ 12,000.00
701-03-01000	Storm Drain Pipe (15" PVC)	80	LF	\$50.00	\$ 4,000.00
701-03-01020	Storm Drain Pipe (18" PVC)	20	LF	\$55.00	\$ 1,100.00
701-03-01040	Storm Drain Pipe (24" PVC)	20	LF	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00
701-03-01140	Storm Drain Pipe (60" RCP)	2,036	LF	\$275.00	\$ 559,900.00
701-07-00100	Yard Drain Pipe (4" PVC)	40	LF	\$30.00	\$ 1,200.00
701-15-00100	Concrete Collar	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
702-02-00100	Junction Boxes (MH-06)	9	EA	\$12,000.00	\$ 108,000.00

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units			Extension
702-03-00100	Catch Basin (CB-01)	13	EA	\$2,500.00	\$	32,500.00
704-01-00000	Guardrail (Single W Beam)	23	LF	\$26.00		\$598.00
704-03-00100	Blocked Out Guardrail (Double W Beam)	47	LF	\$26.00	\$	1,222.00
704-07-00200	Guardrail Bridge Attachments (Single Three Beam)	77	LF	\$45.00	\$	3,465.00
704-08-00200	Guardrail Transition (Double Three Beam)	82	LF	\$100.00	\$	8,200.00
704-11-00200	Guardrail End Treatment (Tangent)	4	EA	\$3,500.00	\$	14,000.00
706-01-00100	Concrete Walk (4" Thick)	880	SY	\$60.00	\$	52,800.00
706-02-00200	Concrete Drive (6" Thick)	237	SY	\$90.00	\$	21,330.00
706-02-00300	Concrete Drive (8" Thick)	54	SY	\$100.00	\$	5,400.00
706-03-00100	Detectable Warning Pavers for At-Grade Sidewalks	50	SF	\$65.00	\$	3,250.00
706-04-00100	Handicap Curb Ramps	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$	3,000.00
711-01-0400	Riprap (30lb)(18" Thick)	50	SY	\$80.00	\$	4,000.00
711-04-0100	Geotextile Fabric	50	SY	\$10.00	\$	500.00
713-01-00100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00
714-01-00700	Slab Sodding (Centipede)	5600	SY	\$6.00	\$	33,600.00
726-01-00100	Bedding Material (For Structures and Additional Excavation)	100	CY	\$80.00	\$	8,000.00
727-01-00100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$	100,000.00
729-16-00300	Object Marker Assembly (Type 3)	4	EA	\$100.00	\$	400.00
731-02-00100	Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers	250	EA	\$6.00	\$	1,500.00
732-01-01080	Plastic Pavement Striping (8" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	90	LF	\$1.00	\$	90.00
732-01-02060	Plastic Pavement Striping (12" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	150	LF	\$2.50	\$	375.00
732-01-02080	Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width)(Thermo 125 Mil)	175	LF	\$6.00	\$	1,050.00
732-02-01000	Plastic Pavement Striping (4" Width)(Thermo 90 Mil)	3.5	MILE	\$3,600.00	\$	12,600.00
732-04-01040	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Double)	1	EA	\$240.00	\$	240.00
732-04-0100	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow-Right Turn)	1	EA	\$210.00	\$	210.00
735-01-00100	Remove/Relocate Existing Mailboxes	4	EA	\$360.00	\$	1,440.00
739-01-00100	Hydro-seeding	1.5	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$	2,250.00
740-01-00100	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00
805-09-00100	Expansion Joint Seal	300	LF	\$20.00	\$	6,000.00
S-001	Saw Cutting Pavement (Full Depth)	300	LF	\$1.00	\$	300.00
S-002	As-built Survey	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
S-003	Connect Storm Drains to 60" RCP Via Borehole	15	EA	\$750.00	\$	11,250.00
S-004	Abandon Pipe and Fill with Flowable Fill	100	LF	\$25.00	\$	2,500.00
S-005	Testing and Laboratory Services	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
S-006	Preparation of a Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$	6,000.00

Total \$ 1,358,427.00

